
35. Hallenturnier 
BSC Korbach
25.09.2022

Korbach

Schüler C m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          15m                  9 GES.

  1 26d Dietrich Collin                    SV Ballersbach                  241 243            9  14  484
  2 26b Gerhardt Mika Hannes               SV Ballersbach                  193 172            4   6  365
  3 26c Peter Ben                          SV Ballersbach                  195 169            2   2  364

Schüler C w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          15m                  9 GES.

  1 26a Pelz Laura                         Schützengesellschaft Duingen    159 175            1   7  334

Schüler B m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 25c Rabe Oskar                         SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                235 215            6   6  450
  2 16c Wolfram Lennard                    SV Arolsen                      221 200            3  11  421
  3 24a Rabe Emil                          SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                175 210            1  14  385
  4 17c Walensiak Eli                      BSC Korbach                     197 142            2   8  339
  5 17b Peine Theo                         SV Arolsen                      171 158            5   6  329
  6 16a Weith Mike                         BSC Korbach                     142 148            1   4  290
  7 25b Pelz Thomas                        Schützengesellschaft Duingen    135 114            1   3  249

Schüler B w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 17d Ossig Leonie Lina                  SV Arolsen                      213 254            7  14  467
  2 24d Pelz Melanie                       Schützengesellschaft Duingen    217 196            6  10  413
  3 25a Röder Elena                        SV Ballersbach                  162 192            3   5  354
  4 24c Uhl Lena Marit                     SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   188 162            6   6  350
  5 16b Frieß Carlotta Jolien              SV Ballersbach                  157 152            3   3  309

Schüler A m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 23b Rode Julian                        SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                254 251           11  23  505
  2 22d Figgen Felix                       SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                250 236           12  14  486
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  3 21a Bernhardt Jason                    SV Ballersbach                  211 190            5   7  401
  4 23c Weis Erik                          SV Ballersbach                  199 199            5   8  398
  5 15c Becker Lukas                       SV Arolsen                      199 198            4  11  397
  6 21b Meyer Robin                        SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                199 187            3  15  386
  7 22c Oechsner Leander                   SV Erfurt West                  193 189            4  10  382
  8 22b Dersch Elia                        SV Ballersbach                  175 148            3   5  323
  9 23a Koch-Biek Finn Alexander           SV Ballersbach                  146 160            4   6  306

 10 21c Klotz Thor Finn                    SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   170 131            2   3  301

Schüler A w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 20d Fischer Lea                        SV Erfurt West                  246 223            4  18  469
  2 20c Schikorra Hannah                   SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   226 218            1  19  444
  3 19d Pelz Isabel                        Schützengesellschaft Duingen    217 211            3  12  428
  4 20b Rabe Elisabeth                     SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                220 194            2   6  414
  5 19b Hartmann Mia Madeline              SV Ballersbach                  209 200            5   5  409
  6 19c Bielski Sophie                     SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                167 126            0   4  293
  7 20a Pelz Silvia                        Schützengesellschaft Duingen    129 153            1   5  282
  8 15b Häbel Madlin                       SV Ballersbach                  120 132            1   2  252

Jugend m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 15a Kupke Paul                         ASC Göttingen                   249 273           24  21  522
  2 16b Schaile Timo                       ASC Göttingen                   244 245            9  19  489
  3 15d Ritzenhoff Adrian                  TV Brakel                       200 233            3  14  433
  4 12d Peine Franz                        SV Arolsen                      218 192            6   7  410
  5 17c Yorcganci Nebi                     SV Ballersbach                  191 165            3   1  356
  6 17b Schlegel Kevin                     SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                170 186            0   8  356
  7 16a Bernhardt Brian                    SV Ballersbach                  144 125            2   2  269
  8 17a Hesse Simon                        BSC Korbach                     115 122            1   2  237

Jugend w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 11d Bittag Emma                        BSC Vellmar                     233 236            5  18  469
  2 18d Finger Charlotte                   SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                185 173            4   5  358
  3 18b Keiner Fiona                       SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   176 176            3   6  352
  4 18c Griesheimer Anna Lena              SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   147 179            1   8  326
  5 18a Schneider Janine                   SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                144 157            2   3  301
  6 17d Schneider Joeline                  SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                 96 149            0   5  245
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Junioren w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  8b Seipel Meret                       SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   161 189            5  12  350
  2  7d Schimank Lena Marie                SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   127  82            1   2  209

Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  5a Gauding Burkhard                   BSV Zierenberg                  269 270           18  30  539
  2  9c Reinig Tim                         1. BSC Gießen                   268 261           20  18  529
  3  5b Neufeld Mirco                      BOW Löhne                       245 266           17  19  511
  4  6b Heinemann Jörg                     1. BSC Gießen                   262 246           12  22  508
  5  6a Funke Tobias                       CFB Soest                       267 237           15  24  504
  6  9d Meier Sebastian                    SV Arolsen                      217 257           11  13  474
  7  5d Tretiak Alexander                  SV DJK Kleinenberg              230 232           11  15  462
  8 11b Jung Dennis                        BOW Löhne                       226 209            7   8  435
  9  5c Lensing Sebastian                  BSC Vellmar                     222 206            7  12  428

Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  7b Bartols Lisa                       ASC Göttingen                   272 258           19  23  530
  2  7a Hagelüken Denise                   SV DJK Kleinenberg              262 254           10  27  516
  3  4c Schiemenz Birgit                   TV Blomberg                     236 256           14  20  492
  4  6c Wünsche Xenia                      CFB Soest                       238 245           10  10  483
  5  4d Priebe Jennifer                    BSC Vellmar                     241 226           11  10  467
  6 14b Hyzyk Anja                         SV Höxter                       210 237            7  10  447
  7  7c Schiller Kim                       CFB Soest                       211 218            4  10  429
  8 12b Becker-Leng Yvonne                 SV Arolsen                      156 165            0   4  321
  9 10c Stock Angelina                     SV Tell Ehringshausen-Dillheim   118 201            3   8  319

Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  9a Heimbeck Jan                       SV Arolsen                      266 279           27  21  545
  2 11a Stolze Peter                       BSC Bad Oeynhausen              267 264           18  26  531
  3  9b Sukhbaatar Ravdan                  GW Paderborn                    252 246           18  18  498
  4  6d Heidemann Dirk                     TV Brakel                       245 242           14  19  487
  5 13a Hertwig Harry                      SV Arolsen                      228 247            7  15  475
  6  9c Bohrs Friedrich                    SSV Baunatal                    238 222           13  12  460
  7  4a Maurer Reiner                      BSGW Kassel                     227 227            6  19  454
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Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  9d Kruppa Kerstin                     BOW Löhne                       268 258           19  17  526
  2 14d Häntsch Susanne                    SV Arolsen                      245 262           20  15  507
  3 10b Gräser Steffi                      SV Erfurt West                  230 232           14  12  462
  4 11b Hertwig Ursula                     SV Arolsen                      234 227            5  15  461
  5  8d Paul Petra                         TV Blomberg                     220 240            8  14  460
  6 14a Palm Christiane                    BOW Löhne                       231 229            4  20  460

Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 13d Galiardt Albert                    TV Brakel                       274 267           15  33  541
  2 13a Henke Heinrich                     SV Höxter                       242 244           12  13  486
  3 10c Bräutigam Jürgen                   SpSV Sand                       254 230            4  22  484
  4 10d Theis Alois                        SV Arolsen                      237 233            8  19  470
  5 10b Lernet Hans Jürgen                 BSC Korbach                     230 240            7  15  470
  6 13b Schäfer Edgar                      BSC Vellmar                     235 215            7   9  450
  7 11c Haberhausen Jürgen                 TV Brakel                       223 225            4  15  448
  8 13c Dziergwa Wolfgang                  SpSV Sand                       225 217            6  13  442
  9 11c Schlicht Klaus Dieter              SV Ballersbach                  222 215            2  11  437

 10  9a Volz Werner                        Oberurff                        190 181            2   9  371

Seniorinnen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 14c Schäfer Silvia                     BSC Vellmar                     225 223            7  13  448

Compound Jugend m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  1b Heinemann Dorian                   1. BSC Gießen                   252 248            5  33  500

Compound Junioren m+w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  3a Hogrebe Robin                      SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                285 280           29  27  565
  2  8c Kindermann Astrid                  SV Arolsen                      247 254            3  29  501
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Compound Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  6d Lensing Sebastian                  BSC Vellmar                     282 285           28  31  567
  2  7a Vogel Lukas                        SV Arolsen                      281 281           24  35  562
  3  7b Werner Sebastian                   BSGW Kassel                     279 277           19  40  556
  4  2a Schüro Jens                        BSV Zierenberg                  279 274           27  22  553
  5  3b Hillebrand Christian               BSV Zierenberg                  273 280           18  37  553
  6  3c Kafko Robert                       BSC Vellmar                     274 275           17  37  549
  7  1c Fiege Tristan                      SV DJK Kleinenberg              265 252            9  38  517
  8  7c Theis Rene                         SV Arolsen                      261 251           17  28  512
  9  1a Micus Philip                       BSV Zierenberg                  246 251            4  32  497

Compound Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  6b Bernhardt Evelyn                   SV Ballersbach                  273 270           12  41  543
  2  2c Birk Bianca                        SV Ballersbach                  231 225            9  15  456

Compound Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  8d Sarakaya Yashar                    BSGW Kassel                     283 285           28  32  568
  2  8a Reitz Helmut                       BSGW Kassel                     277 278           18  39  555
  3  1d Lück Uwe                           BSC Vellmar                     269 270            9  23  539

Compound Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  6c Heimbeck Petra                     SV Arolsen                      265 270           14  35  535
  2  6a Kindermann Simone                  SV Arolsen                      259 263            5  38  522

Compound Senioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1  2d Drude Heinz                        SV Warburg                      272 273           12  41  545
  2  2b Huck Johannes                      BSC Vellmar                     253 263            7  32  516
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Blankbogen Jugend  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 12d Fleissner Lars                     1. BSC Gießen                   243 225            9  13  468
  2 16c Wulf Moritz                        SV DJK Kleinenberg              131 152            3   4  283
  3 15b Kazmierczak Sophia                 SV DJK Kleinenberg               77 119            1   2  196

Blankbogen Junioren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 16d Kafko Jacky                        BSC Vellmar                     194 217            6   6  411

Blankbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 12c Knieriem Julian                    BSC Vellmar                     199 191            3   6  390

Blankbogen Damen  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 12c Kunzel Simone                      BSC Korbach                     245 213            5  13  458
  2 12a Rabe Katja                         SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                213 216            4  10  429

Blankbogen Master m  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 10a Heinz Jacobi                       SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                226 223            6  13  449
  2 12a Kopa Herbert                       BSGW Kassel                     210 186            1  12  396

Blankbogen Master w  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 10d Pietsch Monika                     SpSV Sand                       215 218            5  12  433
  2 11a Bergenthal Bo                      SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                195 228            6   8  423
  3 10a Jocelyne Metz                      BSC Korbach                     112 105            0   2  217
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Langbogen Herren  

Pl Stn Name                               Verein                          18m 18m               9 GES.

  1 12b Siekmann-Böhm Ralph                GW Paderborn                    221 212            6  11  433
  2 14b Zirankewitsch Karl Heinz           BSC Korbach                     191 199            2   7  390
  3 14d Rabe Markus                        SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                161 172            1   8  333
  4 14a Cholewa Damian                     SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                153 133            1   4  286
  5 13c Weizel Sascha                      SV Rot-Weiß Eppe                 73 145            1   1  218
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Mannschaft Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 ASC Göttingen                      2  7b Bartols Lisa                        530
                                      2 15a Kupke Paul                          522
                                      2 16b Schaile Timo                        489  1541

  2 SV Arolsen 1                       1  9a Heimbeck Jan                        545
                                      2 14d Häntsch Susanne                     507
                                      1 13a Hertwig Harry                       475  1527

  3 BOW e.V. Löhne                     2  9d Kruppa Kerstin                      526
                                      2  5b Neufeld Mirco                       511
                                      2 14a Palm Christiane                     460  1497

  4 TV 1890 Brakel                     2 13d Galiardt Albert                     541
                                      2  6d Heidemann Dirk                      487
                                      2 11c Haberhausen Jürgen                  448  1476

  5 CfB Soest                          2  6a Funke Tobias                        504
                                      2  6c Wünsche Xenia                       483
                                      2  7c Schiller Kim                        429  1416

  6 BSC Vellmar                        2  4d Priebe Jennifer                     467
                                      2 13b Schäfer Edgar                       450
                                      2 14c Schäfer Silvia                      448  1365

  7 SV Arolsen 2                       1 10d Theis Alois                         470
                                      1 11b Hertwig Ursula                      461
                                      1 12b Becker-Leng Yvonne                  321  1252

Mannschaft Compound Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 Grün Weiß Kassel                   1  8d Sarakaya Yashar                     568
                                      1  7b Werner Sebastian                    556
                                      1  8a Reitz Helmut                        555  1679

  2 BSC Vellmar                        1  6d Lensing Sebastian                   567
                                      2  3c Kafko Robert                        549
                                      2  1d Lück Uwe                            539  1655

  3 BSV Zierenberg                     2  3b Hillebrand Christian                553
                                      2  2a Schüro Jens                         553
                                      2  1a Micus Philip                        497  1603

  4 SV Arolsen 3                       1  7a Vogel Lukas                         562
                                      1  6a Kindermann Simone                   522
                                      1  7c Theis Rene                          512  1596
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Mannschaft Blankbogen Herren

 PL MANNSCHAFT                         G STN TEILNEHMER                             SUMME

  1 SV Rot - Weiß - Eppe               1 10a Heinz Jacobi                        449
                                      1 12a Rabe Katja                          429
                                      1 11a Bergenthal Bo                       423  1301

  2 BSC Korbach                        1 12c Kunzel Simone                       458
                                      1 14b Zirankewitsch Karl Heinz            390
                                      2 10a Jocelyne Metz                       217  1065

  3 SV Rot - Weiß - Eppe 1             1 14d Rabe Markus                         333
                                      1 14a Cholewa Damian                      286
                                      1 13c Weizel Sascha                       218   837
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